SMDWire Wound Ferrite Chip Inductors
ELS0603LD Series
苏州隆亿电子科技有限公司 TEL：+86 512-66322495 FAX：+86 512-68055173
SUZHOU LONGYI ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. https://www.lyetec.com E-mail：sales@lyetec.com
Ver: 1.0 Revised 2026/02/28 1/7
S F
1.02
1.

SUZHOU LONGYI ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD. https://www.lyetec.com E-mail：sales@lyetec.com
Ver: 1.0 Revised 2026/02/28 2/7
Electrical Characteristics
Part No. Inductance Tol.
Q Test
Frequency
Self-resonant
Frequency
DC
Resistance
Heat Rating
Current
typ. typ. max. typ.
Unit μH ±% - MHz MHz Ω mA
Symbol L - - - - RDC IRMS
ELS0603LD-1R0K-N 1.00 10 16 7.9 250 0.41 700
ELS0603LD-1R5K-N 1.50 10 16 7.9 160 0.52 600
ELS0603LD-1R8K-N 1.80 10 16 7.9 121 0.56 580
ELS0603LD-2R2K-N 2.20 10 16 7.9 103 0.72 580
ELS0603LD-2R7K-N 2.70 10 16 7.9 72.0 0.81 500
ELS0603LD-3R9K-N 3.90 10 16 7.9 61.0 1.08 460
ELS0603LD-4R7K-N 4.70 10 16 7.9 51.0 0.97 420
ELS0603LD-5R6K-N 5.60 10 16 7.9 47.0 1.43 380
ELS0603LD-6R8K-N 6.80 10 16 7.9 43.0 1.95 340
ELS0603LD-100K-N 10.0 10 14 2.5 36.0 2.4 280
ELS0603LD-120K-N 12.0 10 14 2.5 32.0 2.96 260
ELS0603LD-150K-N 15.0 10 14 2.5 29.0 3.38 220
ELS0603LD-220K-N 22.0 10 14 2.5 24.0 4.69 200
ELS0603LD-270K-N 27.0 10 14 2.5 20.0 6.76 140
ELS0603LD-330K-N 33.0 10 14 2.5 15.0 8.58 120
Remark:
※1:All test data is referenced to 20°C ambient.
※2:Self-resonant Frequency:The self-resonant frequency is the high-frequency critical point of practical passive components.
※3:DC Resistance:DC resistance at 20℃.